
Pos 

 

Amateur 600 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 600 Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

723 

630 

918 

205 

514 

34X 

528 

969 

886 

107X 

110 

803 

810x 

753 

123 

190 

282 

214 

12A 

161 

661 

845 

63 

47 

111 

823 

21 

95 

706 

908 

4 

770 

20 

10 

Name 

Caesar Rinaldi 

Jake Ferdinand 

Miguel Figueroa 

Rudolfs Namikis 

Jona Schuman 

Jose Tamayo 

Francisco Calix 

William Dorosk 

Guiver Escandon 

Anthony Estrada 

Wayne Gann 

Marlon Gonzalez 

Antonio Hernandez 

Carlos Martin 

Stephen Nwaiwu 

Alex Reyes 

Chris Shimonkevitz 

John Yarbrough 

Alexander Enriquez 

Sahar Zvik 

Haydn Meng 

Wilfido Calderon 

Andre Castanos 

Bill Coolahan 

Oscar Fernandez 

Jorge Gonzalez 

Bridgette LeBer 

Brian Naylor 

Hugo Peralta 

Tim Powers 

Alex Ricci 

Alessio Serra 

Eric Swahn 

Jeremy Taubman 

Class 

Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 

Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 
Amateur 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 

Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 
Expert 600 Superbike 

Diff 

11.582 

38.108 

43.226 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

1.398 

43.298 

1:30.709 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

18:29.960 

18:41.542 

19:08.068 

19:13.186 

17:11.958 

17:22.429 

17:11.583 

17:12.981 

17:54.881 

18:42.292 

Best Tm 

1:56.917 

1:57.530 

2:01.252 

2:01.378 

2:02.499 

2:03.754 

1:49.748 

1:50.164 

1:54.990 

2:00.616 

Make 

2016 Yamaha R6 

2019 Ducati 959 

2020 Yamaha R6 

2007 Yamaha R4 

2007 Honda CBR 600RR 

2006 Kawasaki zx6r 636 

2014 Yamaha R6 

2013 Kawasaki zx6R 

2009 Yamaha R6 

2016 Yamaha r6 

2008 Yamaha R6 

2020 Yamaha R6 

 Kawasaki Zx6r 

2018 Yamaha Yzfr6 

2020 Yamaha R6 

 Yamaha R6 

2008 Ducati 848 

2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 

2023 Suzuki GSX-R750 

2022 Kawasaki ZX6R 

 Suzuki GSXR 600 

2012 Yamaha R6 

2019 Yamaha R6 

2009 Yamaha R6 

2008 Yamaha r6 

2022 Aprilia RS660 

2017 Yamaha R6 

2019 Kawasaki zx6r 

2008 Yamaha YZFR6 

2006 Yamaha YZF-R6 

2021 Kawasaki ZX6R 

2018 Suzuki GSX-R 600 

2008 Kawasaki ZX6R 

2008 Yamaha YZF-R6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/23/2025 2:49:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.398 

Avg. Speed 

74.821 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.748 

Best Speed 

87.910 

Best Lap by 

12A - Alexander Enriquez 

 

CRA Round 1 @ BRP Feb 22-23, 2025 

Sun Race 14 & 15: Fun Track Dayz Expert 600 Supersport & Moto4Life Amateur 600 Supersport 

Sun Race 14 & 15: Fun Track Dayz Expert 600 Supersport & Moto4Life Amateur 600 Supersport 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:18:14 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

2/23/2025 12:45 


